# L04000076733

(Rec	uestor's N	lame)	<del></del>
(Add	lress)		
(Add	lress)		
(City	//State/Zip	/Phone #	
PICK-UP	☐ WA	JT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Enti	tv Name)	
•		,	
(Doc	ument Nu	mber)	
Certified Copies	Certi	ficates of	Status
Special Instructions to F	ilina Office		
opioida modulationo i	g •		
in the state of th	·		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
* {			
fromuser:	- <del>Sini i</del>		
Company of the Compan	Office U	se Only	
		•	
÷ ,	DCC		
Action	DCC		
W. P. Varifyer	DCC		



800041756028

10/21/04--01030--006 \*\*155.00

TAIL NUMBER STATE

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C					
SUBJECT: Deed R	ealty, LLC (Name of Limite	ed Liability Comp	pany)	,	<del></del>
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filin	ıg.		
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matte	er to the following	g:		
Mary M	l. Earnest				
	(	Name of Person)			
Eamest Law Firm,	P.A.				
		(Firm/Company)	<del>-</del>		<del></del>
500 SE 15	th Street, Suite 106				
<del></del>		(Address)			
Fort	Lauderdale, FL 33316				
<del></del>	(City	State and Zip Code	e)	<del></del>	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	call:			
Mary M. Eamest		at ( 954	525-5644	<u> Z</u> s	~
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Cod	le & Daytime T	elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check i	for the following amount:			788 888 888	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	y	S160.00 Fillit Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is	atus &

### STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II - Add	drece•				
		ncipal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company		
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
5920 NW 100th Way,	Parkland, FL 33076	5920 NW 100th Way, Pr	5920 NW 100th Way, Prkalnd, FL 33076		
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		——————————————————————————————————————		
		Office, & Registered Agent's	Signature:		
	egistered Agent, Registered lorida street address of the r		Signature:		
The name and the F	lorida street address of the r		Signature:		
The name and the F	lorida street address of the r		Signature:		
The name and the F	lorida street address of the r		Signature:		
The name and the F	Diana Contreras  Name  5920 NW 100th Way	egistered agent are:	Signature:		
The name and the F	Diana Contreras  Name	egistered agent are:	Signature:		
The name and the F	Diana Contreras  Name  5920 NW 100th Way  Florida street address (P.C.)	egistered agent are:  . Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	Signature:		
The name and the F	Diana Contreras  Name  5920 NW 100th Way  Florida street address (P.C.)  Parkland,	egistered agent are:  Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  FLORIDA 33076	Signature: 7001 00 TALLAH		
The name and the F	Diana Contreras  Name  5920 NW 100th Way  Florida street address (P.C.)	egistered agent are:  Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  FLORIDA 33076	Signature:  SECRETAR TALLAHAS:		
The name and the F	Diana Contreras  Name  5920 NW 100th Way  Florida street address (P.C.)  Parkland,  City, State, a	egistered agent are:  Box NOT acceptable)  FLORIDA 33076 and Zip	2001 OCT 2 SECRETAR TALLAHASS		
The name and the F  g been named as regist  any at the place design	Diana Contreras  Name  5920 NW 100th Way  Florida street address (P.C.  Parkland,  City, State, a tered agent and to accept servated in this certificate, I here	egistered agent are:  Box NOT acceptable)  FLORIDA 33076  and Zip  rice of process for the above state by accept the appointment as reg	TALLAHASSA digitabil		
The name and the F  s been named as regist  any at the place design  act in this capacity.	Diana Contreras  Name  5920 NW 100th Way  Florida street address (P.C.  Parkland,  City, State, a stered agent and to accept servated in this certificate, I here I further agree to comply with	egistered agent are:  Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  FLORIDA 33076  Ind Zip  Firice of process for the above state	TALLAHASSA de liabil disting to the pro		

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

Deed Realty, LLC

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	Edward Contreras 5920 NW 100th Way		
	Parkland, FL 33076		
——————————————————————————————————————		<del></del>	
		<u> </u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)			
NOTE: An additional article must be REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ne added if an effective date is reque	ested.	
	u roun	ALL SEC	
Signature of a member or an	authorized representative of a member.	TLYNY OCI	
(In accordance with section 60 of this document constitutes at that the facts stated herein are	08.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution in affirmation under the penalties of perjury true.)	ARY OF	
Edward Contreras	printed name of signee		

### Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)